

Waste Management to Host Investor Day in New York City

February 27, 2019

HOUSTON--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Feb. 27, 2019-- Waste Management, Inc. (NYSE: WM) today announced that it will host an investor day on Thursday, May 30, 2019 at the New York Stock Exchange in New York City. Jim Fish, President and Chief Executive Officer; John Morris, Executive Vice President and Chief Operating Officer; Devina Rankin, Senior Vice President and Chief Financial Officer; and other members of executive management plan to discuss the Company's long-term vision and growth strategies, capital allocation framework, and operational and financial objectives.

The presentations, which will include question and answer sessions, will begin at 8:30 a.m. EDT and are expected to conclude by 12:30 p.m. Afterward, attendees are invited to have lunch with executive management. A live webcast will be available during the event and for replay from http://investors.wm.com under Events & Presentations.

Further details regarding registration and webcast access will be forthcoming.

ABOUT WASTE MANAGEMENT

Waste Management, based in Houston, Texas, is the leading provider of comprehensive waste management environmental services in North America. Through its subsidiaries, the Company provides collection, transfer, recycling and resource recovery, and disposal services. It is also a leading developer, operator and owner of landfill gas-to-energy facilities in the United States. The Company's customers include residential, commercial, industrial, and municipal customers throughout North America. To learn more information about Waste Management, visit <u>www.wm.com</u> or <u>www.thinkgreen.com</u>.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20190227005751/en/

Source: Waste Management, Inc.

Waste Management

Investment Community: Ed Egl 713.265.1656 eegl@wm.com

Media: Tiffiany Moehring 720.346.5372 tmoehrin@wm.com

Web site: www.wm.com